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Available in White & Black

Outer carton optional
for pouches

Outer carton included
with folders

Leatheree Pouches & Folders
Faux leather exteriors with satin interiors

$0.34
$0.44
$0.54
$0.69
$2.49
$3.95

Price
2-3/4 x 3-1/4
3-1/2 x 3-3/4
4 x 5-1/2
3-1/2 x 3-3/4
9-1/2 x 2
6-1/2 x 8-1/4

Dimensions
Sm. Pouch*
Med. Pouch*
Lg. Pouch*

Med. Earring Pouch*
Bracelet Folder
Pearl Folder

Description
8000
8001
8002
8009
8030
8500

Item
A
B
C
D
E
F

*Pouches sold in multiples of 50 pieces of each size and color Hot Stamp - $.18


