





*Pouches sold in multiples of 50 pieces of each size and color

Hot Stamp - \$.18

	Item	Description	Dimensions	Price
A	8000	Sm. Pouch*	2-3/4 x 3-1/4	\$0.34
В	8001	Med. Pouch*	3-1/2 x 3-3/4	\$0.44
С	8002	Lg. Pouch*	4 x 5-1/2	\$0.54
D	8009	Med. Earring Pouch*	3-1/2 x 3-3/4	\$0.69
Е	8030	Bracelet Folder	9-1/2 x 2	\$2.49
F	8500	Pearl Folder	6-1/2 x 8-1/4	\$3.95